15-073-19450-00-00

S. Market, Room 2078 hits, KS 67202 TYPE OR PRINT MOTICE: Fill out completely and referra to Goess, Div. office within 30 days. ASE OPERATOR C.W. 0il Producer DORESS PO BOX 146, Gridley, KS 66852 COUNTY Greenwood OMES PO BOX 146, Gridley, KS 66852 COUNTY Greenwood OMES PO BOX 146, Gridley, KS 66852 TI, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugging Commenced 8-13-05 Plugging proposal was approved on 8-1-05 Mike Heffern ACD-1 filed? NO If not, Is well log attached? NO OW depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. II. GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD OPERATOR STORMAND AND STO	ATE OF KANSAS ATE CORPORATION COMMISSION	WELL PLUGE! K.A.R6	ING RECORD 12-3-117	API NUMBER 11-20-20
THE OF MATERIAL PROPERTY TO GORSE DIVERSE NO. 2520 Ft. from S Section Line office within 30 days. ASE OPERATOR C.W. Oil Producer DIVERSES PO Box 146, Gridley, KS 66852 DIVERSES PO BOX 146, GRIDLEY FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey TATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF COFFEY PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey	S. Market, Room 2078			LEASE NAMEJohnson
ACSE OPERATOR C.W. Oil Producer SEC.23 TWP. 24 RGE. 12(E) or OWN SEC.20 TWP. 24 RGE. 12(E) or OWN S	mia, Rovina			*
ASE OPERATOR C.W. Oil Producer ORESS PO Box 146, Gridley, KS 66852 ONE #620 836-4728 OPERATOR LICENSE NO. 7791 Date Well Completed ONE #620 836-4728 OPERATOR LICENSE NO. 7791 Date Well Completed ONE #620 836-4728 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 7791 Date Well Completed ONE #620 836-4728 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 7791 Date Well Completed ONE #620 836-4728 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 7791 Date Well Completed ONE #620 836-4728 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 7791 Date Well Completed ONE #620 836-4728 OPERATORS Plugging Completed 8-13-05 ON INCOMPLETE OF THE WELL O		and return	to Coms. Blv.	2520 Ft. from S Section Line
PO Box 146, Gridley, KS 66852 COUNTY Greenwood Date Well Completed Plugging Commenced 8-13-05 Plugging proposal was approved on 8-1-05 Mike Heffern ACD-1 filed? NO If not, is well log attached? Depth to Top 286' Bottom 372' T.D. 470' Douglass Depth to Top 286' Bottom 372' T.D. 470' Douglass COUNTY Bridled out Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Douglass County Greenwood 8-10-05 (KCC District Agent's Name). ACD-1 filed? NO If not, is well log attached? NO CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CONTENT	•	Gilica arrus	24 44744	
ONESS PO Box 146, Gridley, KS 66852 COUNTY Greenwood ONE (620) 836-4728 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 7791 Outstand of Mell WSW Plugging Commenced 8-13-05 Office of Mell WSW Plugging Completed 8-16-05 Outstand of Mell WSW Plugging Completed 8-16-05 (date) Mike Heffern (KCC District Agent's Name). ACD-1 filed? NO If not, is well log attached? NO Outside Formation Douglass Depth to Top 286' Bottom 372' T.D. 470' Outside Formation Douglass Depth to Top 286' Bottom 372' T.D. 470' Outside Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Outside In detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud filling aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugged at 10 aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods used the introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods used the introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods used the introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods used the introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plugged aced and the method of methods used the method of methods are not only the plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods are not only the plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods are not only the plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods are not only the plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods are not only the plugged at 10 aced and the method of methods are not only the plugged at 10 aced and th	SE OPERATOR C.W. Oil Pi	roducer		SEC. 23 TWP. 24 RGE. 12(E) or QXX
ACC-1 filed? No If not, is well log attached? No ducing Formation Douglass Depth to Top 286' Bottom 372' T.D. 470' See depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. CASING RECORD TO CONTENT OF MILE WATER RECORDS Secribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the sud fluid acced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other piece used, starts the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each sonsolidated numbed 10 sacks cement through tubing at 470' then pumped 10 sacks cement through tubing at 470' then pumped 25 sacks through tub at 150 ft. to surface on August 13, 2005. The company of the place of the company of the compa				COUNTY Greenwood
Plugging Commenced 8-13-05 Plugging Completed 8-16-05 Plugging proposal was approved on 8-1-05 Mike Heffern (KCC District Agent's Name). ACO-1 filed? No if not, is well log attached? No oducing Formation Douglass Depth to Top 286' Bottom 372' T.D. 470' Act depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. It., GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Contact From To Size Put in Pulled out Douglass. Contact Property 10" 400 Sacribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other plusced, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each a composal idated pumped 10 sacks cement through tubing at 470' then pumped 25' sacks through tub at 150 ft. to surface on August 13, 2005; to come to top hole out. ME of Plugging Contracter C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey ,55.				Date Well Completed
Plugging Completed 8-16-05 plugging proposal was approved on 8-1-05 Mike Heffern (KCC District Agent's Name). ACD-1 filed? No	,			Plugging Commenced 8-13-05
Mike Heffern ACD-1 filed? No		iter Supply Well)	Plugging Completed 8-16-05
Mike Heffern ACD-1 filed? No				(date)
ACD-I filed? No				(KCC District Agent's Name).
Depth to Top 286' Bottom 372' T.D. 470' Dow depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. CASING RECORD CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Content From To Size Put in Pulled out Douglass Seribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other pire used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each someonidated pumped 10 sacks cement through tubing at 470' then pumped 25' sacks through tub at 150 ft. to surface on August 13, 2005. The cement went down 12 ft. on August 16, 2005. I dumped 8 sacks of cement of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 Me of PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF COFFEY ,55.				
CASING RECORD CASING RECORD Content	Acu-i files:	S Santh	- to Top 286	5' Bottom 372' T.D. 470'
CASING RECORD CONTENT OF SIZE PUT IN Pulled out Douglass. 286' 372 10" 400 Scribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other placed, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each sonsolidated pumped 10 sacks cement through tubing at 470' then pumped 25 sacks through tub at 150 ft. to surface on August 13, 2005. The cement went down 12 ft. on August 16, 2005. I dumped 8 sacks of cement of top hole out. The of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey ,ss.				
Douglass. Content From To Size Put in Pulled out		i water, oi an		
Douglass. 286' 372 10" 400 Scribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If coment or other plused, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each sonsolidated pumped 10 sacks cement through tubing at 470' then pumped 25 sacks through tub at 150 ft. to surface on August 13, 2005. The cement went down 12 ft. on August 16, 2005. I dumped 8 sacks of cement of the hole out. The of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 The of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 The of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 The of Party Responsible for Plugging FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey ,350.	L, GAS OR WATER RECORDS			
pouglass. Secribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid aced and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cament or other placed aced, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each sonsolidated pumped 10 sacks cement through tubing at 470' then pumped 25 sacks through tub at 150 ft. to surface on August 13, 2005. The cement went down 12 ft. on August 16, 2005. I dumped 8 sacks of cement to top hole out. The of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 The of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 The of Party responsible for Plugging Fees: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey ,ss.	content Content			
re used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each sonsolidated pumped 10 sacks cement through tubing at 470' then pumped 25 sacks through tub at 150 ft. to surface on August 13, 2005; he cement went down 12 ft. on August 16, 2005. I dumped 8 sacks of cement top hole out. Re of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 Areas PO Box 146, Gridley, KS 66852 WE OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey , 55.	Douglass.	286'	372 10"	400
re used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each sonsolidated pumped 10 sacks cement through tubing at 470' then pumped 25 sacks through tub at 150 ft. to surface on August 13, 2005; he cement went down 12 ft. on August 16, 2005. I dumped 8 sacks of cement to hole out. The of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 Tress PO Box 146, Gridley, KS 66852 THE OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey , 53.				
25 sacks through tub at 150 ft. to Surrace on August 16, 2005. I dumped 8 sacks of cemen he cement went down 12 ft. on August 16, 2005. I dumped 8 sacks of cemen of the contractor of the contr	aced and the method or method or method are used, state the charac	ter of same an	d depth pla	tubing at 470' then pumped
ne cement went down 12 ft. on August 16, 2003. I doubte o top hole out. The of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 dress PO Box 146, Gridley, KS 66852 ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey ,ss.	onsolidated pumped IU 25 sacks through tub a	t 150 ft to	surface (on August 13: 2005:
The of Plugging Contractor C.W. Oil Producer License No. 7791 dress PO Box 146, Gridley, KS 66852 WE OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey ,ss.	ne cement went down L	/ tt. on Augu	ST 10. ZU	
ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey, 33.		C T.T 0-11	Droducor	110000 No. 7791
ME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Charles Maclaskey ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey ,ss.				C.CAUSA UA
ATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Coffey, 33.				Mary 1 and 1 and 2
	ATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF		
	THE STOTTER box stremeter	ein contained ar	ים פסו שחד מו	The address that well as these
estements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above described were	e same are true and correct	, so neip me Goo	i. (Signatur	ro) Charles Maclasky
te same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) Wasles Maclaskey			(Address)	P.O. Box 146 Gridley, Ks.
te same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) <u>Charles Machaskey</u>	SUBS CRIBED A	AND SWORN TO befo		/
(Address) P.O. Box 146 Gridley, Ks.				Notary Public
(Address) P.O. Box 146 Gridley, Ks SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 25 day of Aug., 1920	一つ性川 (石崎) ssio	on Expires:		

RECEIVED SEP 2 6 2005 COWICHITA





WATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. 7. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 J-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER_

	000-407-0					FOREMAN	Iroy STr	iuger
•		TRI	EATMENT		& FIELD TIC	CKET	,	
				CEMEN.	T			
DATE CU:	STOMER#	WELL	NAME & NUM	IBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
8-13-05 6	(61 <u>/</u>	Johnson	N H M		23	24	12	GW
CUSTOMER (1./	0							
MAILING ADDRESS	Produ	cers		_	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
		1			463	Steve		
P. O. Box	146	*		_] [442	Anthony		
CITY.		STATE	ZIP CODE		437	Larry		
Gridley		R3	0146					
JOB TYPE Plug	Jab.	HOLE SIZE		HOLE DEPTH	1727'	CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT 85%	at Toh
CASING DEPTH							OTHER Cabo	,
SLURRY WEIGHT		SLURRY VOL						
DISPLACEMENT								
REMARKS: Safet	u Mre	Him: Ria	un 2 3/8	tubis c	at at 4	70' 1111	10-14	Ollo R-
W/ 47. Gel	01	4.3 4 Per/se	1. Night	leased 1	RRLI P	11-1 10 1	10315 60	1/90 102-
Mixed 115	eke L	0140 Poz	-mix	1119 6	· 6 1 1 2 1	+ Accid 10 10	Wes up to	5 /30
hole off.	Toh	Complete	Pia	New 200	<u> </u>	7341. Fu	irea Pipe	. 10ppe
				Firm and the second of the sec		RECEIVE)	
						SEP 2 6 2005		
						- C- L U LUU		
(Note: Co	ment	Fell abou	+ 15'	7	ļ.	CCC WICH!	TA	
		, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	× 12 ·	J			9 tz //s	

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54 05 A	J			
1 1		PUMP CHARGE	500,00	500.00
5406	30	MILEAGE	2.50	75.00
1131	125sks	60/40 Poz-Mix.	8.00	1000.00
1118 A	9 sks	Gel 4%	6.63	59.67
				3.7.37
5407	5.4 Ton	Ton-Milegge Rulk Truck	M/C	240.00
				200
5502 c	3h3	80861 Vacuum Truck	82.00	7/1/ 15
		January 11 ack	0,2,00	246.00
			-	
	ann da sanagada la politica de la companya de la co			
		Thank You!		
			Sub Total	2120.67
		63%	SALES TAX	66.76
				0.0

AUTHORIZTION Called by Charlie McCAskey

NOOROI